LONE STAR PARK

From 04/09/2009 To 07/26/2009

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name Sts
Chris Landeros 425
Cliff Berry 330
Eddie M. Martin, Jr. 309
Luis S. Quinonez 221
Larry Taylor 222
Glen Murphy 296
Martin Escobar 248
Eguard A. Tejera 300
Jose Figueroa 239
Bryan McNeil 259
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Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name Sts
Steven M. Asmussen 411
W. Bret Calhoun 215
Danny Pish 252
John G. Locke 183
Jack A. Bruner 90
Allen Milligan 158
Chris A. Hartman 88
Justin Evans 87
Brent Davidson 148
J. R. Caldwell 64
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Current Meet Leading Owners

Name Sts
Tom R. Durant 90
Wayne Sanders & Larry 43
Hirsch

Heiligbrodt Racing Stable 86
Nelson Bunker Hunt 33
Keith |. Asmussen 35
Frontier Stables LLC 56
Colleen Davidson 47
Millennium Farms 21
Tigertail Ranch 44
Clarence Scharbauer, Jr. 16
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Purses
$1,456,877
$1,570,421
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$362,313
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Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Waylay

Boom Boom Bubba
Sun Sheika
Little Miss Halo
Favorite Jazz
Bonjurnose
Kite Seeker
Holy Humor
Club Tejano
Heliopsis
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Purses
$29,640
$30,660
$17,500
$28,497
$33,180
$31,200
$47,329
$50,001
$45,317
$50,716



